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05.22.02.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 02/01/22 - 02/28/22)  9:00 AM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    60838 02/04/2022 ABERNATHY HS BAND 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 Abernathy Band Festival- Entry Fee  April 21st Make check payable to:            300.00

Abernathy Band Festival 505 7th St Abernathy, TX 79311

    60841 02/04/2022 AMAZON 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 SPORT MUSCLE STIMULATOR FOR ATHLETICS            315.90

    60841 02/04/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies for Science dept. class instruction   (Julie            509.36

Combes-Science) Invoice # 1TNV-93V7-44C1 14NG-TC6Q-PX9Q 1HXN-T9C7-69HD

    60841 02/04/2022 AMAZON 199 E 13 6399 00 999 0 11 000 The Fundamental 5-Paperback for Curriculum            279.90

    60841 02/04/2022 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Screen Protectors for iPad Pro             84.95

    60841 02/04/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 55 041 0 28 DAE DAEP Supplies - correction tape and headphones            104.74

    60841 02/04/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 55 041 0 28 DAE DAEP Supplies - general office supplies            154.11

    60841 02/04/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 30 000 LMS Office: Owning Up book             44.94

    60841 02/04/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 30 000 LMS Prof Development at risk            132.75

    60841 02/04/2022 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Nurse Supplies: Peppermints             35.39

    60841 02/04/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 SPED classroom supplies          1,337.91

    60841 02/04/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Office Supplies (markers, pens, black & white boards, etc) Invoice #          1,047.45

14v3-1cc6-4g1r INVOICE # 1M9Q-RJNV-W3WL

    60842 02/04/2022 ATSSB 199 E 36 6495 06 041 0 99 000 ATSSB Membership Fee for MS band director             75.00

    60843 02/04/2022 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 windshield de-icer             78.96

    60843 02/04/2022 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERIES NUMBER 32,33            290.68

    60844 02/04/2022 BARRERA, VANESSA 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Per Diem For TMEA Conference 2/9/22            192.00

    60845 02/04/2022 BROWNFIELD ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            100.00

    60846 02/04/2022 CARRION, SONIA 199 E 13 6411 06 001 0 11 000 Staff meals at TMEA convention in San Antonio on 2/9-2/12  (Sonia            450.00

Carrion-Band)

    60847 02/04/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6395 00 999 0 11 000 Projectors for North (2) and South (1)          6,880.59

    60848 02/04/2022 CENGAGE LEARNING 199 E 11 6399 70 001 0 22 000 Quote for Instructor Support Slides for Cosmetology instruction  (Jana            192.90

Napper-Cosmo)

    60849 02/04/2022 COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXA 199 E 31 6339 00 001 0 38 000 Invoice for PSAT tests-October 2021   (Justin Lindsey-Counselor)            630.00

    60850 02/04/2022 COMMUNITIES IN SCHOO 211 E 61 6299 00 999 2 24 000 CIS employees at all campuses for 21-22 school year         16,666.67

    60851 02/04/2022 CREATIVE INKS 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL JV & VARSITY T-SHIRTS          1,068.00

    60852 02/04/2022 FRENSHIP HS BAND BOO 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 Pre-UIL Music Contest Feb. 22- Symphonic Band Feb. 23- Honor Band            500.00

    60853 02/04/2022 GIBBS PRINTING 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL PITCH COUNT FORMS FOR GAMES            114.24

    60854 02/04/2022 THE HOME DEPOT 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 HUSKY CORD REEL, AIRLINE FILTERS HINGES,REGULATOR            923.75

    60855 02/04/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 All-Region Clinic and Concert Jan 28-29-Meals Friday Breakfast & Dinner             78.00

Saturday Breakfast

    60855 02/04/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 All-Region Audition meals for students for 1/20/22    (Sonia Carrion-Band)            272.00

    60856 02/04/2022 LOWE'S HOME IMPROVEM 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR SHOP STORAGE             88.40

    60857 02/04/2022 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 RODENT CONTROL ON ALL CAMPUSES            842.94

    60858 02/04/2022 MARTINEZ, JOE 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 STARTED WORK ON CR DRIVE SHAFT ON MOWER AND OIL PRESSURE GROUNDS EQUIP            275.00

    60860 02/04/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year            173.54

    60861 02/04/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CABIN AIR FILTER, AIR FILTER FOR NUMBER 35             46.76
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    60861 02/04/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 AIR AND FUEL FILTERS FOR MOWERS AIR GAUGE FOR SHOP            180.67

    60861 02/04/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 AIR AND FUEL FILTERS FOR MOWERS AIR GAUGE FOR SHOP            115.46

    60861 02/04/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 DOOR HANDLE NUMBER 67, TAILGATE HANDLE NUMBER 32             50.78

    60862 02/04/2022 Qualtrics, LLC 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 Cloud Professional District Management Software Subscription & Training          5,000.00

    60862 02/04/2022 Qualtrics, LLC 199 E 41 6299 00 701 0 99 000 Cloud Professional District Management Software Subscription & Training          3,125.00

    60863 02/04/2022 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision from October 2021 to June 2022            280.00

    60864 02/04/2022 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPE 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Scripps National spelling Bee Enrollment 2021 Check Fee Make check payable            182.50

to: Scripps National Spelling Bee Mail check and invoice to: Scripps

National Spelling Bee PO Box 711861 Cincinnati, OH. 45271-1861

    60866 02/04/2022 SERVPRO OF SOUTHWEST 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WATER REMED HS          2,892.84

    60867 02/04/2022 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 2022 Annual Conference Registration            825.00

    60868 02/04/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 12 6399 18 001 0 11 000 Misc supplies needed for library and after school snacks for staff kids            325.97

for spring semester  (Jessica Washington-Library)

    60868 02/04/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Misc supplies needed for library and after school snacks for staff kids            134.90

for spring semester  (Jessica Washington-Library)

    60869 02/04/2022 TMEA 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Band:  Convention Fees Membership Dues             60.00

    60869 02/04/2022 TMEA 199 E 36 6495 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Band:  Convention Fees Membership Dues             50.00

    60870 02/04/2022 TXU ELECTRIC 199 L 00 2110 01 000 0 00 000 Electric Service for 2021-2022 School Year Invoices 055727719997 &            764.11

055527763221

    60870 02/04/2022 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electric Service for 2021-2022 School Year Invoices 055727719997 &         16,331.41

055527763221

    60871 02/04/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 ENZYME ORDER REQUESTED BY KOLT FOR MS            599.85

    60872 02/04/2022 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Unleaded and Diesel Fuel for 2021-2022 school year          6,696.91

    60873 02/04/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 MAINT. BUS DRIVERS SHIRTS 2 EACH JAN 2022          2,263.54

    60874 02/04/2022 WESTERN BUILDING SPE 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 HINGES AND STUD ANCHORS            746.70

    60875 02/04/2022 WESTERN MARKETING IN 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 OIL FOR BUSES AND DIESEL TRUCKS          1,055.00

    60876 02/07/2022 Elevate K12 199 E 11 6299 00 041 0 11 000 Live Streaming Online Instruction         10,227.27

    60876 02/07/2022 Elevate K12 199 E 11 6299 00 001 0 11 000 Live Streaming Online Instruction          8,522.73

    60877 02/07/2022 HELLAS CONSTRUCTION, 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Baseball & Softball Field Outfield Turf/Fencing- 1GPA Purchasing        458,630.57

Cooperative

    60878 02/10/2022 A-1 FLAGS OVER LUBBO 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 INTERNAL CABLE for flagpoles            723.50

    60879 02/10/2022 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FEB2022 MAINT ON ELEVATOR            225.00

    60880 02/10/2022 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SOUTH ELEM SCHOOL FIRE SYSTEM maintenance            202.00

    60880 02/10/2022 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 NORTH ELEM SCHOOL FIRE SYSTEM maintenance            267.00

    60880 02/10/2022 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HIGH SCHOOL FIRE SYSTEM maintenance            936.00

    60880 02/10/2022 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MIDDLE SCHOOL FIRE SYSTEM maintenance            469.00

    60881 02/10/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 30 000 SEL Supplies for NE students - K Ortiz             96.86

    60881 02/10/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 22 041 0 11 000 LMS Science Supplies: Classroom Calculator Sets            209.70

    60881 02/10/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 70 001 0 22 000 EyeVac PRO Touchless Stationary Vacuum    (Jana Napper-Cosmo)            278.00
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    60881 02/10/2022 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. Thermometer Probe Covers            119.90

    60882 02/10/2022 ANDERSON POWERLIFTIN 180 E 36 6399 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM SHIRTS, WRAPS & SUITS          1,584.60

    60883 02/10/2022 ANDREWS HIGH SCHOOL 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            175.00

    60884 02/10/2022 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 IPad Service for 2021-2022 School Year            227.94

    60885 02/10/2022 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services for the 2021-2022 School Year            660.00

    60886 02/10/2022 BROWNFIELD ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            100.00

    60887 02/10/2022 BRUCE THORNTON AIR C 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ROOM 402 UNIT NOT WORKING MIDDLE SCHOOL            441.00

    60888 02/10/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 041 0 91 000 FOOTBALL MOUTHGUARDS & FOOTBALLS            389.00

    60889 02/10/2022 CARE TECH 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 MS OVEN LEAKING GAS          1,492.95

    60889 02/10/2022 CARE TECH 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 HS MERCHANDISE COOLER FROZEN Repair          1,963.96

    60890 02/10/2022 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Service for the month of 12/28/21 - 01/26/22 106 Bryan Ave Unit AC             54.56

    60891 02/10/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 Toner Cartridges for R. Soliz & B. Hernandez            238.56

    60891 02/10/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Toner Cartridges for L. Oaks            546.50

    60892 02/10/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Staff Appreciation: Hot Cocoa supplies             72.68

    60893 02/10/2022 ETC LITE, LLC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 1095-C Printing and Shipping          1,041.91

    60894 02/10/2022 FHS DRAMA MAMA'S 199 E 36 6299 25 001 0 99 000 OAP clinic fees for Feb. 11-12 and Feb. 25-26 at Frenship HS in Lubbock            500.00

(Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    60895 02/10/2022 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 199 E 11 6399 46 001 0 22 000 Lab classroom supplies for Forensics/Anatomy dept.   (Julie            627.25

Combes-Forensics/Anatomy) INVOICE # 2665643 INVOICE # 2668876

    60896 02/10/2022 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 OIL FOR NUMBER 35             11.98

    60896 02/10/2022 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 PIPES AND PVC FOR PARTS TO REPAIR DIFFERENT CAMPUSES            146.87

    60896 02/10/2022 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Classroom supplies for Welding for 21-22 school year            346.60

    60897 02/10/2022 HF & C FEEDS 199 E 36 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies needed for stock shows, contests in Spring semester            258.14

(Rusty Oaks-Ag)

    60898 02/10/2022 INDECO SALES INC 199 E 51 6639 00 103 0 99 000 Conference table for North elementary          2,273.89

    60899 02/10/2022 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6491 00 750 0 99 000 Classifieds - Request For Bids             75.52

    60900 02/10/2022 MACGILL & CO. 199 E 33 6399 58 001 0 11 000 Masks, Safetec device wipes for HS Nurse's office   (Steve Ruiz-HS Nurse's            262.91

office)

    60901 02/10/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year            230.49

    60902 02/10/2022 OAKS, RUSTY 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at lamb show at San Antonio on Feb. 14-17, 2022     (Rusty            256.00

Oaks-Ag)

    60903 02/10/2022 OAKS, RUSTY 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at pig show at San Antonio on Feb. 18-22, 2022   (Rusty            320.00

Oak-Ag)

    60904 02/10/2022 ORIENTAL TRADING CO 199 E 12 6329 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Library Supplies for AR Rewards            198.07

    60905 02/10/2022 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at FCCLA Leadership Conference in Lubbock on Feb.            360.00

11-12, 2022   (Kevin Pedroza-FCS)

    60905 02/10/2022 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6411 47 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at FCCLA Leadership Conference in Lubbock on Feb.             82.00

11-12, 2022   (Kevin Pedroza-FCS)

    60906 02/10/2022 PIZZA HUT & TACO BEL 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Lunch for Leadership team at HS on 2/9/22   (James Lewallen-Office)             70.50
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    60907 02/10/2022 SAUSEDA, FRANKIE JR 199 E 61 6411 00 999 0 99 000 Per Diem for TSPRA Conference in Round Rock on 2/21-24/2022            256.00

    60908 02/10/2022 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 58 103 0 11 000 Supplies for Nurse's Office  INV # 3999271-00 INV # 3999271-01            530.00

    60908 02/10/2022 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 000 Level 2 Medical Face Mask for CNA clinicals    (Steve Ruiz-CNA)            231.30

    60909 02/10/2022 SKILLSUSA 199 E 36 6495 00 001 0 22 000 SkillsUSA Professional and student membership for Law Enforcement and            624.00

Nursing-CNA    (D. Martinez-Steve Ruiz-CTE)

    60910 02/10/2022 SPECTRUM CORPORATION 199 E 51 6249 00 999 0 99 000 Repair Gym Scoreboard Controller            165.00

    60911 02/10/2022 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 000 Quote for marching hat storage boxes   (Sonia Carrion-Band)          1,680.00

    60912 02/10/2022 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 TASBO Class & Registration Fees for Liz Oaks            825.00

    60913 02/10/2022 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Mini Locksets for Technology Dept.          3,131.70

    60914 02/10/2022 VEXUS FIBER 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 Internet and Phone for 2021-22 School Year          1,493.10

    60915 02/10/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 RECEPTACLE SANITARY WITE WALL MOUNT NE             55.29

    60915 02/10/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR SE            256.24

    60915 02/10/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL          1,154.32

    60916 02/10/2022 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 24 FILTERS MISC and service            152.49

    60916 02/10/2022 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 221 FILTER MIDDLE SCHOOL and service          2,182.68

    60916 02/10/2022 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 56 FILTERS CENTRAL ELEM            475.03

    60917 02/10/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Plaid embroidered blankets for School Board Appreciation.  (James            200.00

Lewallen-Office)

    60917 02/10/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Badge Belt Clips (200)            380.00

    60918 02/10/2022 WTAMU CAREER SERVICE 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Job Fair Registration            150.00

    60921 02/11/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 general maintenance supplies             59.07

    60921 02/11/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 ICE MELT FOR BAD WEATHER DAYS FOR SIDEWALK             46.95

    60921 02/11/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 FOUR FRSR.15 FOR HS LIGHTS             59.96

    60921 02/11/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6299 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR ALL CAMPUSES             29.96

    60921 02/11/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR MS GIRLS GYM SINK             29.85

    60921 02/11/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MALE ADAPTERS FOR BUS BARN             16.88

    60921 02/11/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 GORILLA TAPE FOR SE PLAYGROUND             63.80

    60921 02/11/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 screws, razor blades, washers             40.78

    60921 02/11/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Casters for cart construction in welding shop   (Rusty Oaks-Welding)            159.60

    60921 02/11/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 ICE MELT FOR ICEY SIDEWALKS             21.98

    60921 02/11/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 General maintenance items             23.96

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 49 001 0 22 000 Quote for supplies for hanging rod to be placed in cabinet for uniforms            294.90

(Dora Martinez-Law Enforcement)

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies for shop/class.  (Albert Vara-Building Trades)             32.28

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 S.E. Heaters            151.96

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 General hardware and maintenance supplies             33.83

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 Hoses, hardware elbows             52.01

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 Cement and elbow             39.46

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 Invoice 28099 fuel line, hardware, clamps             50.66
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    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ADAPTER, COUPLINGS  FOR KOLT USE              7.64

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 CABLE FOR NEW BUS BARN             28.31

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ICE MELT BAGS FOR ALL SCHOOLS            196.44

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FITTINGS             40.00

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 LADDER  DRIVER SET FOR ALL CAMPUSES            193.18

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 COUPLING, CUT PIPE, ELBOW FOR SHOP BATHROOMS             22.10

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 HAND HELD BLOWERS FOR HVAX BLOW OUT UNITS AT EVERY CAMPUS            379.98

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HILLMAN HARDWARE PVC PIPE CUTTER             21.34

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 INV. 27842 FOR AIRLINES FOR NEW BUS BARN            214.41

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 INV 27822 AIRLINE FITTINGS FOR NEW BUS BARN            538.12

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 INV 27799 tools for maintenance            953.22

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 POLYCRYLIC FOR Maintenance             53.19

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 CABINETS AT COSMETOLOGY  SUPPLIES credit memo : 27543            391.34

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 PAINTERS PLOT DUCT TAPE HS REY             64.31

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 GLOVE PWDR             28.49

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 Miscellaneous Rags             11.39

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 PIPE WRAP BOILER DRAIN NEW BUS BARN REY             18.97

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 LADDER FOR MAINT GROUNDS ,VASQUEZ            332.49

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Miscellaneous Hardware              7.50

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 DRILL BIT              7.20

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SAFETY VEST PPE, WIRE PLUGS, KNOT WHEEL, PUSHBROOM, UTILITY KNIFE for            222.46

school bus use

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 NORTH ELEM BOARDS, SE SEWER STOPPAGE            134.82

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR CENTRAL OFFICE ANTS, FOR SE TRIM TREES            284.41

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MAINT PARTS FOR HS TENNIS COURTS             46.53

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 INV 27675, 27703,27701,27771 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR STORAGE AT NEW BUS BARN            129.42

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 INV 27500,27788,27806 SUPPLIES FOR GROUNDS             42.70

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 General maintenance supplies INVOICE 27807 1-19-22  INVOICE 27801 1-19-22             16.50

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 DRILL DRIVER IMPACT SET FOR REY G             64.59

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 KIT BLOWER CORDLESS BRUSH, SUPPLIES            441.51

    60930 02/11/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 DUCT TAPE FOR SE             11.38

    60931 02/11/2022 ROSE PLUMBING 199 E 81 6629 00 041 0 99 STM REPAIRED 8 TOILETS AT MS          1,603.68

    60931 02/11/2022 ROSE PLUMBING 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPLACE VACUUM BRAKERS AT MS          1,860.54

    60931 02/11/2022 ROSE PLUMBING 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CNA CLASSROOM UNSTOP BATHROOM            632.00

    60932 02/14/2022 MCCULLEY, TREVOR 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 TMEA Convention Per Diem Feb 9-12- Trevor McCulley            192.00

    60933 02/14/2022 SNYDER HIGH SCHOOL 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            300.00

    60934 02/15/2022 Elevate K12 199 E 11 6299 00 041 0 11 000 Live Streaming Online Instruction         12,272.73

    60934 02/15/2022 Elevate K12 199 E 11 6299 00 001 0 11 000 Live Streaming Online Instruction         10,227.27

    60935 02/15/2022 LAMESA NATIONAL BANK 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Fees for Bank Research            168.50
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    60936 02/15/2022 HOOD, JOSEPH 180 E 36 6399 00 901 0 91 000 Reimbursement for Purchase of Books for Coaching Staff            245.00

    60937 02/18/2022 A&E SERVICES & VENDI 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 COFFEE AND CREAMER FOR OFFICE             90.00

    60938 02/18/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 37 000 S.E. Student Plastic Dividers for dyslexia students             59.96

    60938 02/18/2022 AMAZON 199 E 13 6399 00 999 0 11 000 "Learning in the Fast Lane"-Book for Curriculum             55.90

    60938 02/18/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS STAAR Supplies: Earbuds            137.70

    60939 02/18/2022 AMERICAN MEDICAL GRO 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT DRUG TEST FOR JOSEPH HOOD             70.00

    60940 02/18/2022 ATHLETIC SUPPLY 180 E 36 6249 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL HELMET RECONDITIONING          5,135.99

    60940 02/18/2022 ATHLETIC SUPPLY 180 E 36 6249 70 041 0 91 000 FOOTBALL HELMET RECONDITIONING          1,205.91

    60941 02/18/2022 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2021-2022 School Year         17,541.37

    60942 02/18/2022 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM CHECKED QUARTERLY SE             87.00

    60942 02/18/2022 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM CHECKED QUARTERLY MS             87.00

    60943 02/18/2022 BIG COUNTRY BG 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL TREATMENT            330.00

    60944 02/18/2022 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 HIGH AND LOW NOTE HORN FOR NUMBER 19             45.06

    60945 02/18/2022 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 FUSES FOR DIFFERENT CAMPUSES REY AND KOLT            865.09

    60946 02/18/2022 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIR HS WALK IN FREEZER            205.00

    60946 02/18/2022 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIR MS WALK IN FREEZER          1,377.66

    60947 02/18/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2021-2022 School Year          2,429.00

    60947 02/18/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 52 6219 00 999 0 99 000 PHYSICAL FOR SRO- EDDIE ROCHA             96.00

    60949 02/18/2022 DW'S SURPLUS BUILDIN 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 PINEWOOD, PLYWOOD FOR MS SHELVES            147.90

    60950 02/18/2022 GIPSON, R. MACK 180 E 36 6299 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL SCRIMMAGE FEES FOR 2/8 & 2/12            425.00

    60951 02/18/2022 GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SRO- CARRIERS & LETTERING            825.72

    60952 02/18/2022 INTERQUEST DETECTION 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Contraband Inspection Services Utilizing Non-Aggressive Detection Canines            300.00

    60953 02/18/2022 JARVIS METAL RECYCLI 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ANGLE METAL TO MAKE BRACKETS             19.56

    60954 02/18/2022 JOHNSON PUMPING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PUMP GREASE TRAPS SE,NE,MS,HS          1,614.00

    60955 02/18/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 31 6499 00 001 0 38 000 Quote for cookies, water, punch for College Signing day attendees            140.00

(Moses Pena-CCMR)

    60956 02/18/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year            141.21

    60957 02/18/2022 MULESHOE ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS TRACK (7TH/8TH ENTRY FEES)            150.00

    60958 02/18/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 COUPLERS AND AIR COUPLERS FOR NEW BUS BARN AIR LINES            111.91

    60959 02/18/2022 OAKS, RUSTY 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at Houston stock show on March 7-15, 2022   (Rusty Oaks-Ag)            621.00

    60960 02/18/2022 ORIENTAL TRADING CO 199 E 12 6399 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. AR STORE - pencils, eraser, bracelets, etc            253.73

    60961 02/18/2022 REGION 18 EDUCATION 199 E 13 6239 00 999 0 11 MPA Mentor Training Program          4,500.00

    60962 02/18/2022 REGION 4 ESC 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 37 000 S.E. Educational Student - deck cards for dyslexia students             95.88

    60963 02/18/2022 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 front shock absorbers for number 14            148.14

    60963 02/18/2022 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 FAN HOUSING FOR NUMBER 14            620.23

    60964 02/18/2022 ROJO DISTRIBUTORS IN 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 General maintenance supplies            469.07

    60965 02/18/2022 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Registration for 2022 Annual TASBO Conference - Melissa Rodriquez            795.00

    60965 02/18/2022 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 15 750 0 99 000 Registration for 2022 Annual TASBO Conference - Danielle Garcia          1,050.00

    60966 02/18/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies for classroom use  (Lisa Telchik-VOE)            324.58
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    60967 02/18/2022 TASPA 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 ESC Region 17 Certification Fundamentals February 22, 2022            135.00

    60967 02/18/2022 TASPA 199 E 41 6495 01 750 0 99 000 Annual Membership Dues-Professional            110.00

    60968 02/18/2022 The Reading Warehous 199 E 11 6329 09 001 0 11 000 Quote for books (Monday's Not Coming)   (Laura Robason-ELAR)            290.00

    60969 02/18/2022 Tobey, Aleah 499 E 11 6299 00 999 0 11 000 TTU Intern Brown Foundation Payments          1,250.00

    60970 02/18/2022 UIL MUSIC REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Band: UIL Concert & Sight Reading Contest- March 9            500.00

    60970 02/18/2022 UIL MUSIC REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 LMS BAND UIL CONCERT & SIGHT READING CONTEST- MARCH 9            500.00

    60971 02/18/2022 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Unleaded and Diesel Fuel for 2021-2022 school year          6,916.12

    60972 02/18/2022 WURTH USA INC 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 MINATURE BULBS             64.10

    60973 02/21/2022 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA 199 E 36 6411 51 001 0 22 000 State BPA Leadership Conference registration   (Lisa Telchik-VOE)            280.00

    60973 02/21/2022 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA 199 E 36 6412 51 001 0 22 000 State BPA Leadership Conference registration   (Lisa Telchik-VOE)          2,240.00

    60974 02/24/2022 LEWALLEN, MICHELLE 199 E 13 6411 00 041 0 23 000 LMS Staff Travel Per Diem- Feb 27-Mar. 1            177.00

    60975 02/24/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 SPED classroom supplies             16.95

    60975 02/24/2022 AMAZON 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Battery Backups for Maintenance INVOICES 1MXW-W1DG-3NL, 1VMY-X1PF-GLWF            724.98

    60975 02/24/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 36 999 0 11 000 Supplies for Technology Dept.            880.06

    60976 02/24/2022 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Food Service Management Company Fees 2021-2022         69,770.08

    60977 02/24/2022 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 HEAVY DUTY BATTERIES FOR NUMBER 8            364.77

    60978 02/24/2022 BLICK ART MATERIALS 199 E 11 6399 05 001 0 11 000 Misc. art supplies for instruction  (Tommy Rodgers-Art)          1,499.13

    60979 02/24/2022 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 LOCKING ADJUSTABLE LATCH FOR BUS 23 COOLANT SURGE TANK NUMBER 1            443.93

    60981 02/24/2022 Burmax Company, Inc. 199 E 11 6639 00 001 0 22 000 Quote for Cosmetology furniture and equipment   (Jana Napper-Cosmo)            762.53

    60982 02/24/2022 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HIGH SCHOOL LINE COOLER REPAIR          2,568.97

    60983 02/24/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Quote for cartridges and toner collection units  (James Lewallen-Office)            526.08

INVOICES R517435, R588787, R809470

    60985 02/24/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CITY OF LAMESA TICKETS 112175,112893,112895,113098,113088,113089 OLDER             58.20

TICKETS NOT TURNED IN

    60985 02/24/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CITY OF LAMESA TICKETS 117765,118388,118397,118382             52.80

    60985 02/24/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2021-2022 School Year          2,698.48

    60985 02/24/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CITY OF LAMESA TICKETS 118276,118273,118262,118294,118304 LANDFILL            113.40

    60985 02/24/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CITY OF LAMESA TICKET 118263 2-17             12.20

    60985 02/24/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CITY OF LAMESA TICKETS 116693,116697,118199,118222 LANDFILL             40.00

    60986 02/24/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Paper goods, drinks, dessert for staff appreciation luncheon on 12/16/21            132.96

(James Lewallen-Office)

    60986 02/24/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Snacks and water for EOC Retesting  (Justin Lindsey-HS)             71.11

    60986 02/24/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SNACKS FOR BUS DRIVER APPRECIATION DAY FEB 22            153.28

    60987 02/24/2022 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REPLACED DRIVER SIDE WINDSHIELD NUMBER 34            479.99

    60988 02/24/2022 Dawson County Tax As 199 E 52 6499 00 999 0 99 000 BUS REGISTRATIONS NUMBER 5 AND PD UNIT NUMBER 53              7.50

    60988 02/24/2022 Dawson County Tax As 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 BUS REGISTRATIONS NUMBER 5 AND PD UNIT NUMBER 53             22.00

    60989 02/24/2022 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS TRACK ENTRY FEE- MARCH 4TH            250.00

    60990 02/24/2022 EDBLOX INC. 199 E 11 6299 00 041 0 11 000 Live Streaming Online Instruction         12,272.73

    60990 02/24/2022 EDBLOX INC. 199 E 11 6299 00 001 0 11 000 Live Streaming Online Instruction         10,227.27
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    60991 02/24/2022 ELECTION SYSTEMS & S 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Firmware License-AutoMARK             65.00

    60992 02/24/2022 EMFINGER, KEITH 199 E 36 6411 51 001 0 22 000 Staff meals for Keith Emfinger at State BPA conference in Fort Worth on            286.00

3/1-3/5.   (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    60994 02/24/2022 GARCIA, DANIELLE 199 E 41 6411 15 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for 2022 Annual Conference in Grapevine from 2/27-3/3/2022            301.00

    60995 02/24/2022 HERFF JONES INC 199 E 23 6499 01 001 0 11 000 Covers for 2022 graduation diplomas   (James Lewallen-Office)            661.08

    60996 02/24/2022 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR JOE RODRIGUEZ             70.00

    60997 02/24/2022 JERABEK, AMY 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for 2022 TASBO Annual Conference for HR staff in Grapevine on            301.00

2/27-3/22

    60998 02/24/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals for 2021-2022 School Year             40.00

    60999 02/24/2022 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 TRAILER TIRE            120.00

    61000 02/24/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 UNIT AT MAIN OFFICE AT HS            396.85

    61000 02/24/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CTE BUILDING HS            901.00

    61002 02/24/2022 LUKE MCMILLAN MUSIC 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 000 Fall 2022 Marching Show  (Sonia Carrion-Band)          1,750.00

    61002 02/24/2022 LUKE MCMILLAN MUSIC 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 000 Licensing fee for Marching show 2022   (Sonia Carrion-Band)            440.00

    61003 02/24/2022 MARTINEZ, DORA 199 E 36 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at SkillsUSA contest in San Angelo on Feb. 25-26,            110.00

2022  (Dora Martinez-Skills/Law)

    61003 02/24/2022 MARTINEZ, DORA 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at SkillsUSA contest in San Angelo on Feb. 25-26,          1,140.00

2022  (Dora Martinez-Skills/Law)

    61004 02/24/2022 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Occupational Therapy Services for September 2021 to August 2022          5,280.00

    61005 02/24/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 R 00 5931 00 000 0 00 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year         18,742.21

    61005 02/24/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year            180.76

    61006 02/24/2022 MULESHOE ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS TRACK ENTRY FEE- FEB. 25TH            225.00

    61007 02/24/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 LIGHT BULBS FOR BUSSES and Maintenance             60.74

    61007 02/24/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 LIGHT BULBS FOR BUSSES and Maintenance             41.12

    61007 02/24/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERY FOR GATOR , AIR COUPLERS FOR NEW BUS BARN            148.78

    61007 02/24/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERY FOR VAN NUMBER 43            160.13

    61008 02/24/2022 NAPPER, JANA 199 E 36 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at SkillsUSA contest in San Angelo on Feb. 25-26, 2022.             92.00

(Jana Napper-Skills)

    61009 02/24/2022 NICHOLS, GABRIANA 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Staff meals at CAST21 in Fort Worth on Nov. 10-13, 2021    (Gabby            203.00

Nichols-Science/HS)

    61010 02/24/2022 OAKS, ELIZABETH 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for TASBO Conference in Grapevine, Tx.            301.00

    61011 02/24/2022 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TENNIS LOCKERS ROOMS AT HS          2,128.46

    61012 02/24/2022 PLAINS ISD 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF BOYS & GIRLS TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            350.00

    61013 02/24/2022 REYES, JOSE 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 BPA FORTWORTH TX ROOM AND MEAL FOR BUS DRIVER JOSE REYES 3-2-2022-3-6-2022            238.00

    61014 02/24/2022 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 HEATER KNOB ACUATOR SWITCH FOR BUS NUMBE 9            155.71

    61015 02/24/2022 ROCHA, EDDIE 199 E 36 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at SkillsUSA contest in San Angelo on Feb. 25th   (Eddie             55.00

Rocha-Skills)

    61016 02/24/2022 RODRIQUEZ, MELISSA 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Per Diem TASBO Annual Conference in Grapevine from 2/27-3-3/2022            301.00

    61017 02/24/2022 ROJO DISTRIBUTORS IN 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 Laminate FOR NEW MAINT. BUILDING          1,074.28
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    61017 02/24/2022 ROJO DISTRIBUTORS IN 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 FLAM BRUSH FOR MAINT USE             89.40

    61018 02/24/2022 RUIZ, CALLI 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for TASBO 2022 Annual Conference in Grapevine from 2/27-3/22 for            301.00

bus off

    61019 02/24/2022 RUIZ, ESTEBAN 199 E 36 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at SkillsUSA district competition in San Angelo on            110.00

Feb. 25-26, 2022   (Steve Ruiz-CNA)

    61019 02/24/2022 RUIZ, ESTEBAN 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at SkillsUSA district competition in San Angelo on            648.00

Feb. 25-26, 2022   (Steve Ruiz-CNA)

    61020 02/24/2022 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 58 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies needed for HS Nurse's office   (Steve Ruiz-HS Nurse)            151.32

    61021 02/24/2022 SHALLOWATER HIGH SCH 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS TRACK ENTRY FEE- MARCH 10TH            225.00

    61022 02/24/2022 STANTON BUFFALO BOOS 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS ON 12/09/2021             32.00

    61022 02/24/2022 STANTON BUFFALO BOOS 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS ON 12/09/2021            112.00

    61023 02/24/2022 SUNDOWN ISD 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING ENTRY FEE            600.00

    61024 02/24/2022 SUNDOWN SENIOR CLASS 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS ON 1/29/22             83.00

    61025 02/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            873.35

    61025 02/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            524.01

    61025 02/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            524.01

    61025 02/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            938.50

    61025 02/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.68

    61025 02/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    61025 02/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    61025 02/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    61025 02/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    61025 02/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    61025 02/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    61025 02/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Office -Staples for copiers            295.00

    61025 02/24/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6399 00 909 0 99 000 Toner for Cafe Printer             91.99

    61026 02/24/2022 TELCHIK, LISA 199 E 36 6411 51 001 0 22 000 Staff meals for Lisa Telchik at State BPA conference in Fort Worth on            408.00

2/28-3/6   (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    61027 02/24/2022 TELCHIK, LISA 199 E 36 6412 51 001 0 22 000 Student meals for State BPA conference in Fort Worth on March 2-5, 2022          2,808.00

(Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    61028 02/24/2022 Texas Public Service 199 E 36 6499 00 001 0 22 000 TXPSTA Regional Fees for Competition in New Braunfels on March 29-31, 2022            500.00

(Dora Martinez-CTE)

    61029 02/24/2022 The Certified Weldin 199 E 11 6499 00 001 0 22 000 Student Welding Certificates             80.00

    61030 02/24/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES NE          1,976.17

    61030 02/24/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES MS          1,046.06

    61030 02/24/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SE            233.04

    61031 02/24/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 38 000 School shirts for the "Grow Your Own Teacher" program   (Julie Combes-GYO)             72.00

    61031 02/24/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIANS 37 EMPLOYEES 2 OR 3  SHIRTS EACH NEW EMPLOYEES          4,968.26

    61031 02/24/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Job Fair Shirts            466.00
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    61032 02/24/2022 WESTERN MARKETING IN 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 oil for busses          3,597.46

    61033 02/24/2022 WURTH USA INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BLUE AND RED BUTT CONNECTOR, NUT BUDDY FOR BUSSES GRAFFITI REMOVER            331.38

    61033 02/24/2022 WURTH USA INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 MINI LED BULBS FOR THE BUSSES             92.05

    61034 02/25/2022 ADAMS, SANDRA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 CLOCK OPERATOR FOR BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GAME- MEADOW VS GARDEN CITY             50.00

    61035 02/25/2022 BACKUS, ROBERT 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 2/22/22 - MEADOW VS GARDEN CITY            156.60

    61036 02/25/2022 BRACKEEN, AMANDA 199 E 36 6419 51 001 0 22 000 Parent sponsor meals for BPA trip            225.00

    61037 02/25/2022 BRAKE, WYLIE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 2/22/22 - MEADOW VS GARDEN CITY            180.80

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Citi charge for registration for 2022 Region 1 Leadership Conference            505.00

(Kevin Pedroza-Culinary/FCCLA)

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 22 000 Citi charge for registration for 2022 Region 1 Leadership Conference             20.00

(Kevin Pedroza-Culinary/FCCLA)

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 47 001 0 22 000 Citi charge for registration for 2022 Region 1 Leadership Conference             20.00

(Kevin Pedroza-Culinary/FCCLA)

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Citi charge at Tractor Supply for casters needed for welding construction             68.94

(Rusty Oaks-Welding)

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Varsity girls basketball game in Abernathy on 1/4/22             77.58

(Amy Baker-Cheerleaders)

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Varsity girls basketball game in Abernathy on 1/4/22             27.58

(Amy Baker-Cheerleaders)

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Brownfield basketball games on 1/11/21   (Amy             57.03

Baker-Cheerleaders)

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Brownfield basketball games on 1/11/21   (Amy             30.42

Baker-Cheerleaders)

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals for Dimmit basketball games on 1/21/22   (Amy             61.96

Baker-Cheerleaders)

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals for Dimmit basketball games on 1/21/22   (Amy             33.04

Baker-Cheerleaders)

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Muleshoe basketball games on 1/28/22    (Amy            146.99

Baker-Cheerleaders)

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Muleshoe basketball games on 1/28/22    (Amy             47.51

Baker-Cheerleaders)

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 51 001 0 22 000 Citi request for student dinner meals at BPA contest on 1/21/22 in San            382.32

Angelo   (Lisa Telchik-VOE)

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Citi request for lunch for Leadership meeting on 1/5/22             68.22

(Lewallen-Leonard, Office)

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 38 000 Citi charges for College Signing day materials   (Moses Pena-CCMR)             62.69

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 11 6499 00 001 0 22 000 Citi charge for CNA testing fee for Shaina Bhakta  (Steve Ruiz-CNA/CTE)            125.00

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 12 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Texas Library Association Annual Conference Registration and Hotel for            555.00

Jessica Washington on 4/24-28/2022 in Ft. Worth.
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    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Flight for Midwinter Conference for Jim Knight in Austin from 1/29-2-1/22            216.47

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 TASA Midwinter Registration and Hotel for Business Office on            954.30

1/29/21-2/2/21

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Uber and Airport Parking for Midwinter Conference             90.16

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 General office supplies, locks, Sam's membership            207.65

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 General office supplies, locks, Sam's membership            378.35

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 General office supplies, locks, Sam's membership             45.00

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MICROWAVE FOR BUS BARN ONE MESSING UP             93.10

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 12 OZ CUPS Maint/Transp             31.28

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 LUMBER FOR NEW BUS BARN             54.39

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SUTHERLANDS CABINET DOOR KNOBS FOR NEW BUS BARN             98.27

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Federal Motor Carrier Safety Admin-Query Plan for CDL Drivers             25.00

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. Hotel TEPSA Bahlman            225.00

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Flight for Midwinter Conference and Hotel for Richard Soliz in Austin from          1,222.07

1/29-2-1/22

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 30 000 Supplies for South Elementary SEL/CIS - K Gonzalez             42.25

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 23 000 TCASE Conference in Austin for Special Ed. from 02/6-9/2022            465.00

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 31 6411 00 001 0 23 000 Registration for TCASE Conference in Austin, Tx.            600.00

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 31 6411 00 041 0 23 000 Registration for TCASE Conference in Austin, Tx.            525.00

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 31 6411 00 103 0 23 000 Registration for TCASE Conference in Austin, Tx.            600.00

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 31 6411 00 105 0 23 000 Registration for TCASE Conference in Austin, Tx.            600.00

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Hotel for TASBO Annual Conference in Grapevine from 2/27-3-3/2022            135.00

Membership Registration

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 TMEA Registration San Antonio 2/9/22 Vanessa Barrera             80.00

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO            654.04

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO            654.04

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 MEALS FOR Athletic director to TRAVEL TO BALL GAMES FOR 2021/22             65.52

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 73 001 0 91 000 HOTEL EXPENSES FOR BASEBALL CONVENTION ON 1/13-15/22 FOR HEAD COACH &            745.48

ASSISTANT

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 2022 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO            237.22

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 2022 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO            237.22

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 81 001 0 91 000 2022 SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO            103.50

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 81 001 0 91 000 2022 SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR THE SEASON-OPEN PO            103.50

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 74 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- TENNIS TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            125.87

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- TENNIS TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            125.86

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO            567.03

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO            567.02

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9719 DIMMIT BB GAME             39.00

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9719 GRAPEVINE TX DODERLINE             56.17
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    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9727 MULESHOE,TX  BASKETBALL TRIP CHEERLEADERS - fuel 40.00

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6495 79 001 0 91 000 NATIONAL ATHLETIC TRAINERS' ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP (1 YEAR) 120.00

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Board Appreciation: Baskets 210.00

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Small heater 65.98

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO 657.41

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO 657.41

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6221 00 999 0 99 000 SPC TUTION HVAC 2,231.00

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO 511.84

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS-OPEN PO 511.83

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Uber Charges at TASA Midwinter Conference 110.33

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Uber Charges at TASA Midwinter Conference 110.33

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Uber Charges at TASA Midwinter Conference 110.33

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Meals on Non-Per Diem Day at TASA Midwinter Conference 67.57

    61050 02/25/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Flight for Midwinter Conference for Liz Oaks. 231.46

    61051 02/25/2022 CLEMENT, SARAH 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 GATE WORKER FOR BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GAME- MEADOW VS GARDEN CITY 50.00

    61052 02/25/2022 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS TRACK (7TH/8TH ENTRY FEES) 3/3/22 150.00

    61053 02/25/2022 FLETCHER, DARLA 199 E 36 6419 51 001 0 22 000 Parent sponsor meals for Darla Fletcher at State BPA conference in Fort 225.00

Worth on 3/2-5/22.   (Lisa Telchik-Voe/BPA)

    61054 02/25/2022 GARCIA, FRANCIS 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Business Office Administrator - Meadow vs Garden City 65.00

    61055 02/25/2022 GONZALES, MARIO 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 TEAM MEALS FOR GIRLS REGIONAL POWERLIFTING MEET ON 3/4-6/22 456.00

    61055 02/25/2022 GONZALES, MARIO 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 TEAM MEALS FOR GIRLS REGIONAL POWERLIFTING MEET ON 3/4-6/22 1,596.00

    61056 02/25/2022 INTERQUEST DETECTION 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Contraband Inspection Services Utilizing Non-Aggressive Detection Canines 300.00

    61057 02/25/2022 LINDSEY, JUSTIN 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 GATE WORKER FOR BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GAME- MEADOW VS GARDEN CITY 50.00

    61058 02/25/2022 MINCE, REBECCA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 GATE WORKER FOR BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GAME- MEADOW VS GARDEN CITY 50.00

    61059 02/25/2022 MORELAND, GREGG 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 ADMINISTRATIVE SET UP FEE FOR BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GAME- MEADOW VS GARDEN 65.00

CITY

    61060 02/25/2022 NCS PEARSON INC 199 E 11 6339 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Testing Supplies 101.90

    61061 02/25/2022 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FURNITURE FOR NEW BUS BARN BUILDING    12,832.97

    61061 02/25/2022 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 51 6395 01 907 0 99 000 FURNITURE FOR NEW BUS BARN 

    61062 02/25/2022 SIMCO, PAULA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 SCOREKEEPER FOR BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GAME- MEADOW VS GARDEN CITY 50.00

    61063 02/25/2022 SLATON ISD 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 VARSITY TENNIS TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE- 2/25/22 100.00

    61064 02/25/2022 SLOVER, SETH 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 FACILITIES ADMINISTRATOR FOR BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GAME- MEADOW VS GARDEN 65.00

CITY

    61065 02/25/2022 THOMAS, ROBERT 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 2/22/22 - MEADOW VS GARDEN CITY 180.80

    61066 02/25/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Retractable Job Fair Banners 330.00

    61067 02/25/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL TEAM T-SHIRTS 260.00

    61068 02/25/2022 WOODBERRY, TOSHA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 CLOCK OPERATOR FOR BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GAME- MEADOW VS GARDEN CITY 50.00

1207 02/10/2022 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 HS Gym Project Contractor 1,026,686.85

1208 02/10/2022 LUBBOCK LABS 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 New Gym Construction Lab Testing 808.80
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1209 02/25/2022 CADCO 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Architectural Fees Due On Remainder Of Construction Projects 30,853.70

    10054 02/11/2022 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6599 00 999 0 99 000 2018, 2019, 2020 Series Bond February Interest Payment 350.00

    10054 02/11/2022 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6521 00 999 0 99 000 2018, 2019, 2020 Series Bond February Interest Payment 469,562.50

Totals for checks 2,403,088.04
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FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00          1,013.20         22,567.10         23,580.30

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND            764.11         18,742.21        740,329.25        759,835.57

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00         16,666.67         16,666.67

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         73,493.65         73,493.65

499 OTHER GOVERNMENT RESOURCES              0.00              0.00          1,250.00          1,250.00

599 BOND DEBT              0.00              0.00        469,912.50        469,912.50

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00      1,058,349.35      1,058,349.35

*** Fund Summary Totals ***            764.11         19,755.41      2,382,568.52      2,403,088.04

************************ End of report ************************


